
 First Exam 

 المملكة العربية السعودية.
 وزارة التعليم العالي

 جامعة المجمعة  
 الاولى المشتركةالسنة 

 

 

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 
Ministry of Higher Education 

Majma’a University 
COMMON FIRST YEAR 

Day Date TIME M 201-

M207 

E201-

E208 

M201-

M205 

M206-

M207 

E201-

E203 

E205-

E208 

E101&

E103 

E 102 M101 Intensive course 

Sunday 21/2/2021 

9/7/1442 H 

9-10 A.M English 

QUIZ 1 
LEVEL 3 

     

 

    

Monday 22/2/2021 

10/7/1442 

H 

9-10 A.M  English 

QUIZ 1 
LEVEL 3 

        

Tuesday 23/2/2021 

11/7/1442 

H 

9-10 A.M       English 

QUIZ 1 
LEVEL 1 

English 

QUIZ 1 
LEVEL 1 

English 

QUIZ 1 
LEVEL 1 

English 

QUIZ 1 LEVEL 1 

Wednesday 24/2/2021 

12/7/1442 

H 

9-10 A.M ESP          

Thursday 25/2/2021 

13/7/1442 

H 

9-10 A.M  ESP         

Sunday 28/2/2021 

16/7/1442 
H 

9-10 A.M       MATH 

1 
MATH 

1 

MATH 1  

Monday 1/3/2021 

17/7/1442 
H 

9-10 A.M  Math 2         

Tuesday 2/3/2021 

18/7/1442 
H 

9-10 A.M    Chemistry     Chemistry  

Wednesday 3/3/2021 

19/7/1442 
H 

9-10 A.M   Biology        

Thursday 4/3/2021 

20/7/1442 
H 

 

 

9-10 A.M    Physics  Physics  Physics Physics  


